Copyright 2021 © VESCOIL INTERNATIONAL BV | info@vescoil.com | www.vescoil.com
No rights can be derived from the information on this document.
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Open Restrained Spring Mountings 4
Fig. 9422 | OPEN RESTRAINED SPRING MOUNTINGS - TYPES 25 / 50 - 4 SPRINGS
DOCUMENTATION
The ORS mounting has been designed specifically for applications where transmission of low frequency
machinery vibration to a building structure must be reduced to avoid physical damage or annoyance to

• Chillers
• Large Fans
• Air Handling Units
PART No.
COLOUR
CODE
RATED
LOAD
(kg)
DEFLECTION
AT RETAD
LOAD (mm)
DIMENSIONS (mm) MAX
WT
(kg) A B C D E F G H
ORS25/2/200 YELLOW 200 25
160 230 100 280 22 M24 x 100 100 M16 12.4
ORS25/2/400 RED 400 25
ORS25/2/600 PURPLE 600 25
ORS25/2/800 GREY 800 25
ORS25/2/1000 ORANGE 1000 25
ORS25/2/1200 BROWN 1200 25
ORS25/2/1600 BLACK 1600 25
ORS25/2/2000 BLUE 2000 25
ORS25/4/400 YELLOW 400 25
160 230 165 280 22 M24 x 100 100 M16 16.4
ORS25/4/800 RED 800 25
ORS25/4/1200 PURPLE 1200 25
ORS25/4/1600 GREY 1600 25
ORS25/4/2000 ORANGE 2000 25
ORS25/4/2400 BROWN 2400 25
ORS25/4/3200 BLACK 3200 25
ORS25/4/4000 BLUE 4000 25
Copyright 2021 © VESCOIL INTERNATIONAL BV | info@vescoil.com | www.vescoil.com
No rights can be derived from the information on this document.
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
PART No.
COLOUR
CODE
RATED
LOAD
(kg)
DEFLECTION
AT RATED
LOAD (mm)
DIMENSIONS (mm)  MAX
WT (kg)
  A B C D E F G H
ORS50/2/200 YELLOW 200 50
187 230 100 280 22 M24 x 100 100 M16 13.3
ORS50/2/400 GREEN 400 50
ORS50/2/600 BLUE 600 50
ORS50/2/800 WHITE 800 50
ORS50/2/1000 RED/BLACK 1000 50
ORS50/4/400 YELLOW 400 50
187 230 165 280 22 M24 x 100 100 M16 16.3
ORS50/4/800 GREEN 800 50
ORS50/4/1200 BLUE 1200 50
ORS50/4/1600 WHITE 1600 50
ORS50/4/2000 RED/BLACK 2000 50
The left figures are theoretical values only based
on the vertical natural frequency of the sprung
system assuming infinitely stiff structural
supports. The effects of high frequency spring coil